506,255 10 Bonus Ineligible shares@ 1 year

5 August 10, 2007 Transfer (Gift) 96,000 10 Nil Ineligible shares % 1 year
Mrs. Manjulaben Thakkar
1 December 29, 1992 Cash (Allotment) 10 10 10 Ineligible shares & 1 year
2 March 22, 1994 Cash (Allotment) 990 10 10 Ineligible shares & 1 year
3 March 31, 2000 Cash (Allotment) 265,000 10 10 Pledged - Ineligible $ 1 year
4 July 20, 2000 Cash (Allotment) 750,000 10 10 Pledged - Ineligible $ 1 year
5 March 28, 2007 Bonus

(Allotment)
508,000 10 Bonus Ineligible shares@ 1 year

6 August 10, 2007 Transfer (Gift) 3,000 10 Nil Ineligible shares % 1 year

& - These Equity Shares are ineligible pursuant to clause 4.6.5 of SEBI (DIP) Guidelines.
$ - These Equity Shares are ineligible pursuant to clause 4.6.4A of SEBI (DIP) Guidelines.
@ - These Equity Shares are ineligible pursuant to clause 4.6.1 (ii) of SEBI (DIP) Guidelines.
% - These Equity Shares are ineligible pursuant to clause 4.6.1 (i) and 4.6.2 of SEBI (DIP) Guidelines.

5. Shareholding Pattern of our Company before and after the Issue:

Pre Issue Post Issue
Name of Shareholder No. of Shares Percentage

Holding
Number of

Equity Shares
Percentage

Holding
Promoters
Mr. Balvantsinh Rajput 3748500 19.50% 3,748,500 14.21%
Mr. Kanubhai Thakkar 3672000 19.10% 3,672,000 13.92%
Mrs. Bhikiben Rajput 3790500 19.72% 3,790,500 14.37%
Mrs. Manjulaben Thakkar 3693000 19.21% 3,693,000 14.00%
Promoter (A) 14,904,000 77.54% 14,904,000 56.50%

Gokul Refoils and Solvent Limited

 - 74 -

Promoter Group
Profitline Securities Private Limited 1837500 9.56% 1,837,500 6.97%
Shantiniketan Financial Services Private Limited 1575000 8.19% 1,575,000 5.97%
Mrs. Hansaben Rajput 54000 0.28% 54,000 0.21%
Mrs. Jashodaben Thakkar 31500 0.16% 31,500 0.12%
Promoter Group (B) 3,498,000 18.20% 3,498,000 13.26%
Promoter + Promoter Group (C=A+B) 18,402,000 95.74% 18,402,000 69.76%

Others - Non Promoter Group
Granite Hill Venture Capital LLC, USA 266500 1.39% 266,500 1.01%
Mr. Dineshkumar Sharma  7500 0.04% 7,500 0.03%
Mr. Sunilkumar Sharma 3000 0.02% 3,000 0.01%
Allotment under Pre-IPO placement 541,608 2.82% 541,608 2.05%
Total Others (D) 818,608 4.26% 818,608  3.10%

Sub Total (E=C+D) 19,220,608 100.00% 19,220,608 72.86%
 IPO - Net Issue to the Public   7,083,392  26.85%
 IPO - Employee Reservation   75,000  0.28%
 Public Issue (F)   7,158,392  27.14%
Post Issue paid up Share Capital   26,379,000 100.00%

6. Details of Allotment / acquisition of Equity Shares by the Promoter Group:

Name of the Promoter Date of allotment Nature of Payment No. of
shares

Face
Value
(Rs.)

Issue
Price
(Rs.)

December 29, 1992 Cash (Allotment) 10 10 10
March 22, 1994 Cash (Allotment) 990 10 10
March 28, 1995 Cash (Allotment) 20,000 10 10

Mrs. Jashodaben Thakkar

  March 28, 2007 Bonus (Allotment) 10,500 10 Nil
  Total (A)   31,500

March 11, 1995 Cash (Allotment) 5,000 10 10
October 30, 2004 Transmission 31,000 10 Nil

Mrs. Hansaben Rajput

  March 28, 2007 Bonus (Allotment) 18,000 10 Nil
  Total (B)   54,000

October 21, 2002 Cash (Allotment) 1225000 10 110 Profitline Securities
Private Limited March 28, 2007 Bonus (Allotment) 612500 10 Nil
  Total (C)   1837500

October 10, 2003 Cash (Allotment) 1050000 10 150 Shantiniketan Financial
Services Private Limited  March 28, 2007 Bonus (Allotment) 525000 10 Nil
  Total (D)   1575000
   Total (A+B+C+D)  3,498,000

7. Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders:

a) Particulars of top shareholders as on date of the Red Herring Prospectus.